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  Fixture Type:
  

  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
       

  

Rhiannon
  PD-70128  

FEATURES
 

• Driver concealed within the canopy
• Thick artisanal shade made with reclaimed crystal
• Thin powered aircraft cables provide an ultra clean look for adjustable suspension
height
• Spin-on round canopy with minimal hardware
• NEC CODE (314.24) requires that ceiling outlet boxes in the U.S. support up to 50 lbs
• This fixture exceeds 50 lbs. and must be installed using a U.L. listed outlet box
approved for up to 100 lbs. or supported independently of the outlet box
• Can be mounted on a sloped ceiling
 

  SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 50000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed,Title 24 JA8: 2019 Compliant

Input 120/277V,50/60Hz

Dimming ELV: 100-10%,TRIAC: 100-10%

Color Temp 3000K

CRI 90

Construction Extruded aluminum body with reclaimed crystal shade and acrylic

diffuser
  
  

  

    Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   PD-70128    28" 
 

  3000K
  3000K
 

   AB    Aged Brass
   BK    Black
 

  56.1W
  56.1W
 

  5669
  5669
 

  3682
  3682
 

  Example:  PD-70128-BK

 For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com
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