



_				
ט	ro	16	~	t٠
г	ıv	יוכ	= L	L.

Location:

Fixture Type:

Catalog Number:

## **AVAILABLE FINISHES:**





## Rhiannon

PD-70128

## **FEATURES**

- Driver concealed within the canopy
- Thick artisanal shade made with reclaimed crystal
- Thin powered aircraft cables provide an ultra clean look for adjustable suspension height
- Spin-on round canopy with minimal hardware
- NEC CODE (314.24) requires that ceiling outlet boxes in the U.S. support up to 50 lbs
- $\bullet$  This fixture exceeds 50 lbs. and must be installed using a U.L. listed outlet box approved for up to 100 lbs. or supported independently of the outlet box
- Can be mounted on a sloped ceiling

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Rated Life	50000 Hours
Standards	ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed,Title 24 JA8: 2019 Compliant
Input	120/277V,50/60Hz
Dimming	ELV: 100-10%,TRIAC: 100-10%
Color Temp	3000K

CRI 90

Construction Extruded aluminum body with reclaimed crystal shade and acrylic

diffuser

Model & Size	Color Temp	Finish	LED Watts	LED Lumens	Delivered Lumens
PD-70128 28"	3000K 3000K	AB Aged Brass BK Black	56.1W 56.1W	5669 5669	3682 3682

Example: PD-70128-BK

For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com